
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 6 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

34169706 7PSSDB 17.93 6.45 115.65

34169719 P8 - (115971) METRO Boost 56 Airline-Montrose 5PSSDB 17.88 5.70 101.92

34170034 P8 - (105295) Cy-Hope Baseball Fields 7PSSDB 17.67 5.95 105.14

34170263 P8 - (113617) Port of Houston Container Yard 6 & 7 7PSSDB 17.75 6.95 123.36

34170320 P8 - (112199) WHCRWA SWSP Segment A1 and A2 5PSSDB 17.74 3.70 65.64

34170334 7PSSDB 17.74 5.45 96.68

608.39

5% -30.42

SUBTOTAL 577.97

-$165.20

TOTAL $412.77

Settlement
of payment

Gary Anson Gomez Erazo (Medallo Trucking Logistics LLC) 1/17/2025

Gary Anson Gomez Erazo (Medallo Trucking Logistics LLC) R004238

3158

D260

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (106112) CITY OF PASADENA - SHAVER ST

P8 - (95596) HC Reconstruction and Widening of Treaschwing Road

Fuel


	01-10-2025 to 01-16-2025



